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CO/Region/ State/Zone Name Designation Email Address Mobile Number Location 

1 CII Headquarters  Ms Leena Pandey Director leena.pandey@cii.in  9818284879 Gurgaon 

2 CII Headquarters  Ms Sanjani Rana Executive Officer sanjani.rana@cii.in  9971283090 Gurgaon 

Northern Region 

1 Chandigarh Ms Navdeep Kaur Director navdeep.kaur@cii.in 9815973674 Chandigarh 

2 Chandigarh Ms Nishi Bhardwaj Manager nishi.bhardwaj@cii.in 9815546698 Chandigarh 

Northern Region - State Offices 

1 Chandigarh UT Mr Gautam Sood Executive Officer gautam.sood@cii.in 9888278540 Chandigarh 

2 Delhi Mr Priyank Kaushik Executive Officer priyank.kaushik@cii.in 8527268167 New Delhi 

3 Haryana Mr Abhinav Jang Executive abhinav.jang@cii.in   8745857000 Gurgaon 

4 Himachal Pradesh Mr Ajay Thakur Executive Officer ajay.thakur@cii.in 9815550207 Chandigarh 

5 Jammu & Kashmir 
Mr Khurshid Dar Deputy Director 

Khurshid.dar@cii.in   9906746669 Jammu 

6 Leh Mr Khurshid Dar 
Deputy Director 

Khurshid.dar@cii.in   9906746669 Leh 

7 Punjab Mr Sarvpreet Singh  Executive Officer sarvpreet.singh@cii.in 8284900501 Chandigarh 

8 Rajasthan Mr Vidur M Patel Deputy Director vidur.patel@cii.in 9783805888 Jaipur 

9 Uttar Pradesh Mr Faiz Waris Executive faiz.waris@cii.in  9565248680 Lucknow 

11 Uttarakhand Mr Prabhat Negi Executive Officer prabhat.negi@cii.in 7830148838 Dehradun 
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Eastern Region 

1 Eastern Region 
Ms Anuradha 

Chakrabarti  
Deputy Director anuradha.chakrabarti@cii.in  9830021388 Kolkata 

Eastern Region - State Offices 

1 Bihar  Mr Sudip Kumar Executive sudip.kumar@cii.in  9473370000 Patna 

2 Chhattisgarh  Ms Shweta Songen Executive Officer shweta.songen@cii.in  9826815745 Raipur 

3 Jharkhand  Mr Kunal Yadav Executive kunal.yadav@cii.in  9708519973 Ranchi 

4 Odisha Ms Lipsa Ray Executive lipsa.ray@cii.in  9937417788 Bhubaneswar 

5 West Bengal  
Mr Dipankar 

Bhattacherjee  
 Director dipankar@cii.in  9831103974 Kolkata 

6 North Bengal Mr Niladri Mukherjee Executive niladri.mukherjee@cii.in  7980718488 Siliguri 

North-Eastern Region - State Offices 

1 Northeast Mr John Kuruvilla Director john.kuruvilla@cii.in 9566029961  

2 Assam & Manipur Ms Shanta Sharma Director shanta.sharma@cii.in 9954085585 Guwahati 

3 
Arunachal Pradesh & 

Manipur 

 

Mr Pryankarjit Barua 
Deputy Director p.baruah@cii.in 9864103215 Guwahati 

4 Mizoram Ms Agnes Sailo Executive agnes.sailo@cii.in  9612904979 Aizwal 

5 Nagaland Mr Chuba Ozukum Representative chuba.ozukum@cii.in 9436001046 Dimapur 

6 Sikkim Ms Laxmi Limbu Director laxmi.kaushal@cii.in  8967374645 Siliguri 

7 Tripura 
 

Ms Rupa Das 
Deputy Director rupa.das@cii.in 9436129728 Agartala 
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Southern Region 

1 Southern Region Ramesh K Director Ramesh.k@cii.in  

8925802350 / 

8754449611 
Chennai 

2 Southern Region Jayalakshmi Janardhanan  Executive Officer j.jaya@cii.in  9940011916 Chennai 

Southern Region - State Offices  

1 Tamil Nadu  N Ramasubramanian Deputy Director mani@cii.in  

8925802351 / 

9677279922  
Chennai 

2 Andhra Pradesh  Bethi Jyostna Executive Officer bethi.jyostna@cii.in  

8925802346 / 

9908272361  
Hyderabad  

3 Karnataka  

Parvathy Chandramohan 

 

S Haripriya 

Executive Officer 

 

 

Office Assistant 

parvathy.mohan@cii.in 

 

 

hari.priya@cii.in  

8925802347 / 

9886337658 

 

9880747028 

Bengaluru 

4 Telangana  Daniel George Manager daniel.george@cii.in  

8925802352 /  

9849114758  
Hyderabad  

5 Puducherry  Dhivya R Executive dhivya.r@cii.in 
8925802349 / 

9994757719  
Puducherry 

6 Kerala  MC Manoj Kumar Office Assistant manoj.kumar@cii.in  

8925802348 / 

9995855511  
Kochi 

 

Southern Region - Zonal Offices  

1 Chennai - Tamil Nadu Lalitha Narayan Office Assistant lalitha.narayan@cii.in  9003190954 Chennai 

2 
Coimbatore - Tamil 

Nadu 
Vinod Shenoy Executive Officer vinod.shenoy@cii.in  9047781716 Coimbatore 

3 Erode - Tamil Nadu D Naganathan Executive Officer d.naganathan@cii.in  9944118584 Erode 

4 Madurai - Tamil Nadu R Ruban Ebenezer Executive ruban.ebenezer@cii.in  7904969238 Madurai 

5 Salem - Tamil Nadu George Berose S Executive georgeberose.s@cii.in  9688318699  Salem 

6 Trichy - Tamil Nadu Koushick Balaji V Executive Officer koushick.v@cii.in  9944145159  Trichy 

7 
Tirupati - Andhra 

Pradesh 
Bethi Jyostna Executive Officer bethi.jyostna@cii.in  9908272361 Hyderabad  
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Western Region 

1  

Western Region 

Mr Inacio Fernandes Deputy Director inacio.fernandes@cii.in 9987840430 Mumbai 

2 Western Region 
Ms Monalisa 

Fernandes 
Executive Officer monalisa.fernandes@cii.in 7798718093 Mumbai 

 

Western Region - State Offices 

1 Goa Mr John Fernandes Deputy Director john.fernandes@cii.in 9822982979 Goa 

2 Gujarat Mr Manish Naiya Executive Officer  manish.naiya@cii.in 9426854803 Ahmedabad 

 

3 

Madhya Pradesh Mr Sawan Uprety Deputy Director sawan.uprety@cii.in 9826015814 Bhopal 

4 Maharashtra 
Ms Maah-Afreen 

Anklesvaria 
Executive Officer maahafreen.a@cii.in 9136677218 Mumbai 

 

 

 

8 
Vijayawada - Andhra 

Pradesh 
Chandan Patnaik Executive Officer chandan.patnaik@cii.in  9985400782 Vijayawada  

9 
Visakhapatnam - 

Andhra Pradesh 
Vikash Parekh Executive Officer vikash.parekh@cii.in  9908562972 Visakhapatnam 

10 Mysuru - Karnataka Kiran M K Office Assistant kiran.m.k@cii.in  9844785965 Mysuru 

 

Southern Region - District Offices  

1 
Thoothukudi - Tamil 

Nadu 
A Regin Executive Officer regin.a@cii.in  7598846561 Thoothukudi 

2 Tiruppur - Tamil Nadu Dinesh Babu R Executive Officer dinesh.babu@cii.in  9003440167 Tiruppur 

3 Belgaum - Karnataka Suvin Narayan Executive Officer suvin.pn@cii.in  9740233244  Bengaluru 

4 
Hubli - Dharwad - 

Karnataka 
Suvin Narayan Executive Officer  suvin.pn@cii.in  9740233244 Bengaluru  

5 Mangalore - Karnataka Guruprasad M   Executive  Guruprasad.m@cii.in 7019967945 Mysuru  
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Western Region - Zonal Offices 

1 
Aurangabad (Marathwada 

Zone) 
Mr Amol Mohite Deputy Director amol.mohite@cii.in 9823297847 Aurangabad 

2 Nasik Zone 

(North Maharashtra Zone) 

Mr Keith Roberts Executive Officer keith.roberts@cii.in 9545593777 Nashik 

 

3 

Nagpur 

(Vidarbha Zone)  
Mr Swapnil   

Kadadekar 

Deputy Director 
 

swapnil.kadadekar@cii.in 

 

9833634319 

 

Nagpur  

4 Kolhapur 

(Southern Maharashtra Zone) 

 

Mr Abusufiyan Choudhary 
Executive 

abusufiyan.choudhary@cii.in 9657847903   Kolhapur 

5 Thane Zone Mr Keith Roberts Executive Officer keith.roberts@cii.in 9545593777 Thane 

 

6 

Surat 

(Southern Gujarat Zone) 

 

Mr Vimlesh Ojha 

 

Executive Officer 

 

vimlesh.ojha@cii.in 

 

9978445668 

 

Surat 

 

7 

Rajkot 

(Western Gujarat Zone) 

 

Mr Jayesh Parekh 

 

Executive Officer 

 

jayesh.parekh@cii.in 

 

9328129470 

 

Rajkot 

8 
Bhavnagar  

(Western Gujarat Zone) 

 

Mr Manish Naiya Executive manish.naiya@cii.in 9426854803 Bhavnagar 

 

9 

Vadodara 

(Central Gujarat Zone) 

 

Ms Payal Malu 

 

Executive  

 

payal.malu@cii.in 

 

9773138465 

 

Vadodara 

10 
Indore 

(Malwa Zone) Ms Khushboo Joshi Executive Officer khushboo.joshi@cii.in 9301940361 Indore 

11 Pune Zone 
Mr Aniket Patil Executive Officer 

aniket.patil@cii.in  

 

9667723704 Pune 

12 
Ahmedabad 

(Ahmedabad Zone) 

Mr Chirag Gorani Deputy Director  
chirag.gorani@cii.in 

 

9662773773 

 

Ahmedabad 
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